

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from Mamradho					
to Mangraail under					
Head MMSY (World					
Bank)					

Name of Agency - M/S Aadharsh
 Construction, At-Gaura
 Kshani, Manpur, Distt-

Agreement No. - 1451 MMSY/
 WB/MBS/2021-22
 Date of commencement - 29.09.21
 Date of completion - 28.09.22

Date of measurement - 3.3.22

① E/W in excavation
 of found. of structure
 etc

(2m x 2m single cell Box culvert (10 No.)

Raft - $1 \times 6.00m \times 2.50m \times 0.30m = 4.50m^3$

Wing Wall - $4 \times 2.10m \times 1.78m \times 1.40m = 20.93m^3$

Cut off wall - $2 \times 3.10m \times 0.30m \times 1.50m = 2.79m^3$

28.22 m³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/34) E/W in excavation of found. of Structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 28.22 m ³					
Page No. (04) - 32.83 m ³					
Page No. (07) - 28.22 m ³					
Page No. (11) - 145.58 m ³					
Page No. (13) - 28.22 m ³					
Page No. (16) - 28.22 m ³					
291.29 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ ₹ 88966.00					
(2/35) Plw R.C.C. M10 in found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 3.00 m ³					
Page No. (7) - 3.00 m ³					
Page No. (13) - 3.00 m ³					
Page No. (17) - 3.00 m ³					
12.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 4090.72/m ³ ₹ 49089.00					
(3/44) Supplier, Pictis & place H.V.S.N bar in super structure - - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (3) - 1.383 MT					
Page no. (7) - 0.634 MT					
Page no. (8) - 1.403 MT					
Page no. (9) - 0.634 MT					
Page no. (10) - 1.403 MT					
Page no. (11) - 0.634 MT					
Page no. (12) - 1.403 MT					
Page no. (23) - 0.634 MT					
		8.128 MT			
@ ₹ 57402.36/MT					₹ 466566.00
existing structure --					
(i) P.C.C work -					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (3) - 5.39 m ³					
@ ₹ 493.18/m ³					₹ 2658.00
(ii) Brick masonry work					
in C.M. --					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (3) - 155.93 m ³					
@ ₹ 353.64/m ³					₹ 55143.00
(iii) Hume-pipe upto					
600 mm φ --					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (3) - 45.00 m					22113.00
@ ₹ 181.13/m					₹ 8151.00
(5/36) Plv P.C.C. M15 in					
open found. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 2.90 m ³					
Page No. (5) - 13.78 m ³					
Page No. (9) - 13.78 m ³					
Page No. (11) - 13.23 m ³					
Page No. (15) - 13.78 m ³					
Page No. (24) - 13.78 m ³					
					71.25 m ³
@ ₹ 1100.00/m ³					
(6/37) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					
open found. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 19.99 m ³					
Page No. (11) - 94.09 m ³					
					114.08 m ³
@ ₹ 4333.40/m ³					₹ 494354.00
(7/49) Plv & Layie R.C.C					
pipe 600 mm & - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 1280.84/m					₹ 19123.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/41) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					10122.00
Sub-struct. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (5) - 6.95 m ³					
Page no. 65.22 m ³					
72.17 m ³					
@ ₹ 4765.46/m ³					₹ 343923.00
(9/52) Allie in found.					
trench - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (5) - 8.13 m ³					
Page no. (12) - 38.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 5522.9/m ³					₹ 1110.00
(10/38) Plv R.C.C. M20 in					
found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (5) - 6.54 m ³					
Page no. (9) - 6.54 m ³					
Page no. (15) - 6.54 m ³					
Page no. (21) - 6.54 m ³					
26.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 4801.29/m ³					₹ 125602.00
(11/42) Plv R.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (12) - 12.00 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (9) -			6.00 m ³		
Page No. (23) -			6.00 m ³		
			24.00 m ³		
@ ₹ 5027.24/m ³ -					₹ 12066.24
(13/46) Ply RCC work in					
Super-structure etc					
Qty incl TRB					
Page No. (9) -			4.64 m ³		
Page No. (13) -			4.64 m ³		
Page No. (19) -			4.64 m ³		
Page No. (23) -			4.64 m ³		
			18.56 m ³		
(13/46) Ply work-holes -					
- etc					
Qty incl TRB					
Page No. (9) -			8 m ³		
Page No. (19) -			8 m ³		
Page No. (23) -			8 m ³		
			24 m ³		
@ ₹ 117.62/m ³ -					₹ 2823.00
(14/45) Back fill in behind					
abutment - etc					
Qty incl TRB					
Page No. (9) -			5.88 m ³		
Page No. (13) -			5.88 m ³		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (19) -		5.88	m ³		
Page No. (24) -		5.88	m ³		
		23.52	m ³		
@ ₹ 804.98/m ³ -					₹ 18933.00
(15/48) Plu & Layer R.C.C					₹ 18933.00
Pipe N/A 1000 mm ²					
- - - etc					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (11) -		37.50	m		
@ ₹ 39504.00/m -					₹ 148142.00
(16/40) Plu P.C.C M/S in					
Sub-structure - - etc					

Qty in TMB					
Page No. (12) -		14.76	m ³		
Page No. (18) -		7.38	m ³		
Page No. (28) -		7.38	m ³		
		29.52	m ³		
@ ₹ 4222.39/m ³ -					₹ 124645.00
(17/112) Const of Benchmark					
& reference Pillar -					
etc					
(i) Reference & working					
Bench mark -					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (19) -		2.8	KM		
@ ₹ 4812.04/KM -					₹ 13474.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) Reference Pillars/Burrees					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (19) - 2.8 KM					
@ ₹ 3239.31/KM					₹ 9070.00
(18/3) Clearing & Grading					
road land - etc					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (20) - 2.08 Hect					₹ 137480.00
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect					₹ 110236.00
(19/617) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - etc					
ca. 1000 m lead -					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (21) - 2155.00 m ³					₹ 20849.00
@ ₹ 190.34/m ³					₹ 410183.00
(b) 100 m lead -					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (21) - 4847.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³					₹ 749249.00
(20/8) Const. of Sub-grade & E/shoulder - etc					
Stu side TMB					
Page No. (24) - 6301.80 m ³					₹ 1525198.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 198.70/m ³ —					₹ 1252168.00
(21/50) Layer Cement					
Concrete pipe MP 3					
300 mm dia — etc					
Qty in the work					
Qty in the work — 67.50 m					
@ ₹ 791.21/m —					₹ 53407.00
					₹ 5084624.00
Add 12% G.S.T. —					₹ 610155.00
Add 1% L.C.P. —					₹ 50846.00
					₹ 5745625.00
Less 4% 60% below —					₹ 264299.00
					₹ 5481326.00

H. H. H. H. H.
 28.5 m
 7.5

30.5 m
 7.5